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SASAPAY PERSON TO PERSON CHARGES 
 
 
  TRANSACTION LIMITS IN KES SASAPAY P2P CHARGES 

0-49 0 

50-100 0 

101-500 5 

501-1,000 10 

1,001-1,500 18 

1,501-2,500 18 

2,501-35,00 21 

3,501-5,000 21 

5,001-7,500 21 

7,501-10,000 25 

10,001-15,000 28 

15,001-20,000 29 

20,001-25,000 35 

25,001-30,000 35 

30,001-35,000 35 

35,001-40,000 35 

40,001-45,000 35 

45,001-50,000 35 

50,001-70,000 35 

70,001-150,000 35 
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SASAPAY TRANSFER TO OTHER MOBILE NETWORKS 
 

AMOUNT RANGE IN KES CHARGES 

1-49 0 

50-100 0 

101-500 7 

501-1,000 11 

1,001-1,500 19 

1,501-2,500 19 

2,501-3,500 24 

3,501-5,000 24 

5,001-7,500 24 

7,501-10,000 24 

10,001-15,000 29 

15,001-20,000 29 

20,001-25,000 39 

25,001-30,000 39 

30,001-35,000 39 

35,001-40,000 39 

40,001-45,000 39 

45,001-50,000 39 

50,001-70,000 39 

70,001-150,000 39 
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SASAPAY TRANSFER TO BANK 
 

TRANSACTION RANGE CHARGES 

1-49 0 

50-100 0 

101-500 14 

501-1,000 38 

1,001-1,500 38 

1,501-2,500 38 

2,501-3,500 38 

3,501-5,000 38 

5,001-7,500 50 

7,501-10,000 50 

10,001-15,000 50 

15,001-20,000 50 

20,001-25,000 50 

25,001-30,000 50 

30,001-35,000 50 

35,001-40,000 50 

40,001-45,000 50 

45,001-50,000 50 

50,001-70,000 50 

70,001-150,000 50 
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SASAPAY CUSTOMER WITHDRAWAL 
TARIFF FROM SASAPAY AGENTS 

 

MIN AMOUNT MAX AMOUNT CHARGES (KSH) 
1 49 0 

50 100 0 

101 500 19 

501 1000 20 

1,001 1,500 20 

1,501 2,500 20 

2,501 3,500 35 

3,501 5,000 47 

5,001 7,500 59 

7,501 10,000 78 

10,001 15,000 113 

15,001 20,000 126 

20,001 25,000 134 

25,001 30,000 134 

30,001 35,000 134 

35,001 40,000 189 

40,001 45,000 189 

45,001 50,000 189 

50,001 70,000 210 

70,001 150,000 210 
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SASAPAY TILL TO TILL 
 

 

TO GET STARTED Dial*626# DOwnlOad Sasapay On 

MIN AMOUNT MAX AMOUNT CHARGES (KSH) 
1 49 0 

50 100 0 

101 500 5 

501 1000 10 

1,001 1,500 10 

1,501 2,500 10 

2,501 3,500 10 

3,501 5,000 10 

5,001 7,500 10 

7,501 10,000 10 

10,001 15,000 10 

15,001 20,000 10 

20,001 25,000 10 

25,001 30,000 10 

30,001 35,000 10 

35,001 40,000 10 

40,001 45,000 10 

45,001 50,000 10 

50,001 70,000 10 

70,001 150,000 10 

150,001 250,001 10 

250,001 500,001 10 

500,001 750,001 10 

750,001 1,000,000 10 

1,000,001 6,000,000 10 
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 SASAPAY BUSINESS TO BUSINESS (B2B OFFNET) 
 
 

AMOUNT RANGE IN KES SASAPAY CHARGE IN (KES) 

KES 1-49 0 

KES 50-100 17 

KES 101-500 18 

KES 501-1,000 22 

KES 1,001-1,500 30 

KES 1,501-2,500 30 

KES 2,501-3,500 35 

KES 3,501-5,000 35 

KES 5,001-7,500 35 

KES 7,501-10,000 35 

KES 10,001-15,000 40 

KES 15,001-20,000 40 

KES 20,001-25,000 50 

KES 25,001-30,000 50 

KES 30,001-35,000 50 

KES 35,001-40,000 50 

KES 40,001-45,000 50 

KES 45,001-50,000 50 

KES 50,001-70,000 50 

KES 70,001-150,000 50 
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SASAPAY BUSINESS TO A SASAPAY CUSTOMER 
 
 

MIN AMOUNT MAX AMOUNT CHARGES (KSH) 
1 49 0 

50 100 0 

101 500 2 

501 1000 2 

1,001 1,500 4 

1,501 2,500 4 

2,501 3,500 4 

3,501 5,000 4 

5,001 7,500 5 

7,501 10,000 5 

10,001 15,000 5 

15,001 20,000 6 

20,001 25,000 6 

25,001 30,000 6 

30,001 35,000 6 

35,001 40,000 6 

40,001 45,000 6 

45,001 50,000 6 

50,001 70,000 6 

70,001 150,000 6 

 
 
 

TO GET STARTED 
Dial*626# 

 

DOwnlOad SasaPay on 
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SERVICE 

ONE TIME LIMIT 
(AMOUNT IN KES) 

DAILY LIMIT 
(AMOUNT IN KES) 

Send MOney 150,000 500,000 

Withdraw MOney from SasaPay Agents. 150,000 500,000 

Deposit MOney from SasaPay Agents. 150,000 500,000 

Lipa Fare 5,000 10,000 

   

   

1. SasaPay wallet limits fOr Individual users tO be KES 500,000 
2. Big Merchants can hold tO a maximum Of KES 50,000,000 tO their SasaPay 
AccOunts e.g., Supermarkets, fuel stations, KRA, NSSF, NHIF and COunty 
GOvernments and many mOre. 
3. Small Merchants can hold up tO KES 500,000 tO their SasaPay accOunts 
4. SasaPay Agents will have a Daily limit Of KES 1,000,000 as their flOat. This can 
gradually be adjusted depending On the business growth and risk factOrs. 

 
5. NOte: the abOve tariff is subject tO adjustments as the product grows. 
6. USSD is On pre-pay service which charges the user KES 1 fOr every 
interaction. 
7. The Smart Phone App will be on android and IOS version and cOnsumes 
internet On operation from the user’s data. 

 
SASAPAY TILL 

CHARGES 
 

0.2%(Charged on merchant) 
Capped at KES 150 
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